



Offer Redemption Form

Offer #1	•	DRYVC-NXT-001 NXT-HG5-CK HG5-CK Yes! Please send me a cor	nplimentary Solmetex Compliance Kit yVac™ Tankless Dry Vacuum Description NXT DryVac Tankless Dry Vacuum NXT Hg5 Compliance Kit Hg5 Compliance Kit [Legacy] mplimentary Compliance Kit. h the form below. Enrollment in Solmetex Compliance Program required	
Offer #3	Qualifying products for complimentary PowerScrub™ Intro Kit			
	when up	ograding to the NX	Г Hg5 Amalgam Separator	
	Quantity	Item#	Description	
		NXT-HG5-001RPL	NXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator - Hg5 Legacy Upgrade	
		NXT-HG5-MINIRPL NXT-HG5-001-COMP	NXT Hg5 mini Amalgam Separator - Hg5 Legacy Upgrade NXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator - Competitor Trade-Out	
		NXT-HG5-MINI-COMP	NXT Hg5 Mini Amalgam Separator - Competitor Trade-Out	
	•	*Be sure to include invoice wi	mplimentary PowerScrub Intro Kit (Item #PCS-VLIK). th the form below. Enrollment in Solmetex Compliance Program required Rebates require enrollment in the Solmetex mitted along with this rebate form for processing.	
•	· ·		actice name:	
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip code:	
Phone:		Fa	x:	
E-mail:			Dealer:	
For Offers	l and 3, Serial	Number of equipment p	urchased is required (Example "NXTHG5-K-12345")	
Serial No.:_			Invoice No.:	
Authorizina	signature:			
9				

Email completed form to sales@solmetex.com PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS TO PROCESS

Limited time offers. CDA Convention specials valid 09.08.22 - 09.10.22. Offers require enrollment in the Solmetex Compliance Program. 'Offer Redemption Form' must be submitted by 10.21.22. Offers cannot be combined with any other promotions. Offers may be discontinued or changed without notice and void where not valid. Offers only apply to USA dealers and customers.

www.solmetex.com 877-207-1551